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Lock and push-button inserts
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TS 8611.190 - Lock and push-button inserts for handle

systems

Lock and push-button inserts with a maximum length of 26.5 mm.

Features

Model No.
Length

Installation in handle system

Note

Lock

Packs of

Weight/pack

Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 7.0

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

Approvals

© Rittal 2023

TS 8611.190
26.5mm

Comfort handle VX for lock inserts

Comfort handle TS for lock inserts

Mini-comfort handle for EL 3-part for lock inserts
Mini-comfort handle AE for lock inserts

For corresponding Rittal handle systems only
Lock insert: Push-button insert

1 pc(s).

0.029 kg

83015000

4028177212039

EC000743

27409218

GOST



